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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:24:04AM

Assembly District 43

 3,051 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 77 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 52 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,180 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,180 

 2,657 THERESA M. CICCOTTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 STAR JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,659 

Unrecorded  521 

Assembly District 54

 1,175 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 14 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 17 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,206 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,206 

 1,000 THERESA M. CICCOTTO (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  1,000 

Unrecorded  206 

Assembly District 55

 1,381 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 17 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 28 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,426 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,426 

 1,138 THERESA M. CICCOTTO (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  1,138 

Unrecorded  288 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:24:04AM

Assembly District 56

 14,548 PUBLIC COUNTER

 30 EMERGENCY

 182 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 207 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,967 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,967 

 12,169 THERESA M. CICCOTTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 CARL FUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KILLED (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA KINARD (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,176 

Unrecorded  2,791 

Assembly District 57

 8,533 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 162 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 163 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,858 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,858 

 7,129 THERESA M. CICCOTTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADLER BERNARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY PECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN BEAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK MCCOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ROWLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVIN P. MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA KINARD (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,139 

Unrecorded  1,719 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:24:04AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 28,688 PUBLIC COUNTER

 30 EMERGENCY

 452 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 467 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,637 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  29,637 

 24,093 THERESA M. CICCOTTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADLER BERNARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY PECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL FUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN BEAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK MCCOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ROWLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVIN P. MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KILLED (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAR JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 SYLVIA KINARD (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  24,112 

Unrecorded  5,525 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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